



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20478220323

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: December 20, 2022

District(s): D4 Design Construction C Seth Helms

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(478)

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-75, BELLEVUE TO HAILEY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) BOSWELL ASPHALT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.		(2) KLOEPFER, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWORK BY CONTRACT (A020(478)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 203-130B	11,265.000 REMOVAL OF PAV MARKINGS THERMO SF	3.00000	33,795.00	3.90000	43,933.50	4.08000	45,961.20
0010 403-300A	76,891.000 CHIP SEAL WARRANTY SY	3.00000	230,673.00	3.94000	302,950.54	5.50000	422,900.50
0015 408-010A	9,230.000 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR FOG CT GAL	3.00000	27,690.00	4.16000	38,396.80	4.50000	41,535.00
0020 626-100B	10,000.000 MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0025 630-020B	11,265.000 PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC SF	8.00000	90,120.00	10.15000	114,339.75	10.64000	119,859.60



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20478220323

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: December 20, 2022

District(s): D4 Design Construction C Seth Helms

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(478)

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-75, BELLEVUE TO HAILEY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) BOSWELL ASPHALT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.		(2) KLOEPFER, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWORK BY CONTRACT (A020(478)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	630-025A 66,500.000 LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG- WATERBORNE FT	0.20000	13,300.00	0.10000	6,650.00	0.10000	6,650.00
0035	676-005A (1.000) RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS	13,000.00000	13,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00	23,788.50000	23,788.50
0040	S904-05A (1.000) SP TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR CHIP SEAL LS	125,000.00000	125,000.00	96,910.00000	96,910.00	220,000.00000	220,000.00
0045	Z629-05A (1.000) MOBILIZATION LS	112,500.00000	112,500.00	176,495.00000	176,495.00	92,579.65000	92,579.65



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20478220323

Counties: Blaine

Letting Date: December 20, 2022

District(s): D4 Design Construction C Seth Helms

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(478)

Contract Time: 20 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-75, BELLEVUE TO HAILEY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) BOSWELL ASPHALT PAVING SOLUTIONS, INC.		(2) KLOEPFER, INC.		(3) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$656,078.00		\$793,675.59		\$983,274.45
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$656,078.00		\$793,675.59		\$983,274.45
Contract Item Totals			\$656,078.00		\$793,675.59		\$983,274.45
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$656,078.00		\$793,675.59		983,274.45

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum